L13000162090

(D-	augustada Nigera)	
(ке	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_		
(Bu	siness Entity Name	≘)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





200350370412

00/14/20/-00019 -02/ ++50.00

2020 AUS 14 F.T St FO

O SING "

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corp	oorations .			
SUBJECT:	LERVINCE	urç	, •		
SOBJECT.		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		AUDREY BENASSI			
			Name of Person		
		KELLER WILLIAMS RE	ALTY		
			Firm/Company		
		708 NW 24TH AVE			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address		
		POMPANO BEACH FL 3	3062		
			City/State and Zip Code		
		AUDREY@BENASSIGRO	OUP.COM to be used for future annual	report notification)	
For further in	aformation co	oncerning this matter, please of		report nonnearion)	
		meering this matter, please co			
AUDREY B		···	at ()	9-2314	
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number
Enclosed is a	check for the	e following amount:			
□ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee of Certified Copy (additional copy is enc		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Ma</u>	iling Address	<u>:</u>	Street Ac	idress:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2320 AUG 14 PM 5: 55

ER		7 h I	\sim	•	 -
14 H	•	ıv		-	 1

(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears of Liability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>L13000162090</u>	iability Company	were filed on 11/19/	/2013	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		following: the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." plicable: REET ADDRESS) 708 NW 24TH AVE POMPANO BEACH FL 33062 FOR POMPANO BEACH FL 33062		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		POMPANO BEAC	TH FL 33062	
		708 NW 24TH AV	t:	name of the new registered a \frac{33062}{Zip Code} r agree to comply with the
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
	TOM ANO BEAC	1111233002		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	ss here:		rds, <u>enter the name o</u>	f the new registered
	708 NW 24TH	AVF		
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida		
	POMPANO BE	EACH	. Florida 33062	!
			,	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			
provisions of all statutes relative to the prop	oer and complete istered agent as p registered office	performance of my provided for in Cha address, I hereby o	duties, and I am fam pter 605, F.S. Or, if t	niliar with and this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address 2020 AUG 14 PH 5: 55	Type of Action
MGRM	ANTOINE GENDRE	805 N ANDREWS RD .	_ 🗆 Add
		FT LAUDERDALE FL 33311	_ ≡ Remove
			_ 🗆 Change
тападег	AUDREY BENASSI	708 NW 24TH AVE POMPANO BEACH FL 33062	_ ≡ Add
			_ 🗆 Remove
		 	_ 🗆 Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ □Remove
			_ 🗆 Change
	 		_ 🗆 Add
			_ □Remove
			_ □Add
			_ □Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ □Change
			□Add
			_

	2020 AUG 114 Pil 5: 55	
		
-		
4- 1 		
		
l'an effective d	te, if other than the date of filing:	.0207 ed as
	ffective date on the Department of State's records.	
record speci d is filed.	fies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after	the
Dated	<u> </u>	
	g Ut J'the.	
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
_		

Filing Fee: \$25.00